Group

Power

Steering

Fuel

Bilge

Item

Engine

Intake Thru Hull
Seacock & Hose Barb
Strainer

Hose

Controls & Cables
Dash Gauges
Exaust Hose
Exhaust Port
Shaft

Coupling

Strut

Shaft Log

Packing Box
Safety Collar
Prop.

Wheel

Cable or Hydraulic Unit
Rudder

Tiller

Thru Hull & Packing Box
Safety Collar

Upper Bracket

Tanks

Gauge

Vents (Usually 5/8")
Filler Caps

Fill hose 1 1/2"
Vent Hoses 5/8"

Fuel Line (2 on Diesel)/engine req.

Cutoff Valves (2 on Diesel)
Filter/Water Separator
Tank Selector Valve (2 on Diesel)

Cost to Build

Units
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Unit Price

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Tax/Shipping

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Item Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Blower 3" or 4" Required for Gasolene 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3" or 4" Hose 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pumps 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pump Hoses 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Thru Hulls for Discharge 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Lights
Red/Green Nav. Lights 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
White All Around Nav./Moring Light 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Cabin Light Fixtures 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Water System
Tank 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Vent (Usually 1/2") 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Filler Cap 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fill Hose 1 1/2" 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Hose 1/2" 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Strainer 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pump 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sink & Shower Valves 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Water Heater? 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Shower Drain 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Hose 1" 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Shower Sump & Thru Hull 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Hose 3/4" 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Head
Thru Hull 1" 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Seacock & Hose Barb 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Hose 1" 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Toilet Manual/Electric 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Santitary Hose 1" & 1 1/2" Electric 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1"to 1 1/2" Reducer 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sanitary Hose 1 1/2" Manual 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Holding Tank 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sanitary Pumpout Hose 1 1/2" 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sanitary Vent Hose 1/2" 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Vent 1/2" 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Waste Pump-Out Cap 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Shower Drain & Hose 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Shower Sump 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sump Discharge Hose & Thru Hull 0 $0.00 $S0.00 $0.00
Hatches

Access Hatches 0 $0.00 $S0.00 $0.00



Cabin Roof or Deck Hatch
Port Lights/Windows

Anchor Locker
Drain, Hose & Thru Hull

Galley
Sink
Drain Hose
Thru Hull
Cooktop (Alcohol,Propane,Electric)

Electrical DC
Starter Battery
House Battery
Electrical A, B, Both or Off Switch
Main Fuse for House Side
Marine Battery Cable
Breaker or Fuse Panels
Ground Blocks
Marine Wire Various Colors (14 gage?)
Heat Shrink Wire Connectors
Switch Banks

Electrical AC
Breaker Panel
Marine AC Wire (10 gage)
30 Amp Shore Power Plug
30 Amp Shore Power Cable
30 to 20 Amp Adaptor
Marine AC Wire (14 gage)
Wire Shield to Appliances
Generator?
Ground/Bonding Plate
Plugs

Instruments & Other
Speedometer
Depth Finder
GPS
Fish Finder
COMPASS
Radio
VHF Radio
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$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Safety
Fire Extinguisher
Search/Signal Light
Anchor, Chain & Rope
Flares
Life Jackets
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Boat (Oh Yes)
Fiberglass
Resin
Hardener
Fasteners
Paint
Wood & Plywood (At this point who cares)
Hinges & Latches
Hose Clamps
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Expendables
Drill Bit, Saw Blades, Sand Paper, Gloves, etc. (At Least)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Group Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00



